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100 m men Final T12/13/44/46

46 Alkhaldi, Saeed

46 Martinez, Willy

46 Alblooshi, Yahya

46 Gomez, Rubeng

13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar

100 m wheelchair men Final T33/34

34 Ktila, Walid

34 Mobre, Sebastien
34 Hammadi, Mohamed
33 Almutairi, Ahmad

34 Alkindi, Mohamed

100 m men Final T35/37/38

38 Chida, Mohamend Farha
38 Saidi, Abbes

37 Almarri, Rashed

37 Qosai, Obauda

35 Aldosari, Khalifa

37 Abdulahamid, Naji

100 m wheelchair men Final T51

51 Piispanen, Toni
51 Osborne, Stephen
51 Du Preez, Pieter
51 Inoue, Satoshi

51 Strobel, Stefan

100 m wheelchair men Final T52

52 Boesch, Beat
52 Nitz, Paul

52 Hernandez Mondragon, Salvador

52 Martin, Raymond
52 Smith, Rob
52 Price, James
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Results

1983
1984
1994
1986
1991

1985
1981
1985
1994
1985

1982
1983
1991
1900
1993
1996

1976
1963
1980
1978
1977

1971
1969
1963
1994
1975
1978

+0,0

Saudi Arabia
Venezuela

United Arab Emirates
Venezuela

Bulgaria

-0,1

Tunisia
France
United Arab Emirates
Kuwait
United Arab Emirates

-0,2

Tunisia

Tunisia

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Qatar

Qatar

-0,8

Finland

Great Britain

Rep. of South Africa
Japan

Germany

-0,6

Switzerland

United States of America

Mexico

United States of America

Great Britain
Great Britain

g adlladl aioa
I ol
pic Commicres

S

15.03.2012

11,71 sec.
11,85 sec.
11,88 sec.
11,90 sec.
12,38 sec.

15.03.2012

17,26 sec.
17,35 sec.
17,60 sec.
18,89 sec.
21,26 sec.

15.03.2012

12,33 sec.
12,71 sec.
15,16 sec.
15,32 sec.
16,59 sec

DQ

15.03.2012

22,60 sec.
23,88 sec.
25,04 sec.
25,66 sec.
25,82 sec.

15.03.2012

18,00 sec.
18,04 sec.
18,25 sec.
18,61 sec.
20,64 sec.
21,71 sec.
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012

Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

100 m wheelchair men Final T53 -0,2 15.03.2012
53 Silva, Ariosvaldo Fern 1976 Brazil 15,21 sec.
53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 15,82 sec.
53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 16,10 sec.
53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela 16,24 sec.
53 Abbott, Zach 1990 United States of America 16,26 sec.
53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates 16,29 sec.
53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland 16,52 sec.
100 m wheelchair men Time-race 1 T54 -0,3 15.03.2012
54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 14,24 sec.
54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 14,54 sec.
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 14,82 sec.
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 15,22 sec.
54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 15,26 sec.
54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 15,34 sec.
54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 15,85 sec.
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 16,20 sec.
100 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T54 -0,1 15.03.2012
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 14,79 sec.
54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 15,48 sec.
54 Gobe, Christian 1977 Cameroun 16,02 sec.
54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 16,20 sec.
54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 17,11 sec.
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 17,85 sec.
54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 17,87 sec.
100 m wheelchair men Time-race 3 T54 -0,1 15.03.2012
54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 15,85 sec.
54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 16,19 sec.
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 16,35 sec.
54 Sierra, Adrian 1989 Venezuela 16,98 sec.
54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait 17,27 sec.
54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 17,95 sec.
54 Sandesha, Bappuniji 1984 India 23,23 sec.
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

100 m wheelchair men Ranking order time race T54 15.03.2012
54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 14,24 sec.
54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 14,54 sec.
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 14,79 sec.
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 14,82 sec.
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 15,22 sec.
54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 15,26 sec.
54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 15,34 sec.
54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 15,48 sec.
54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 15,85 sec.
54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 15,85 sec.
. 54 Gobe, Christian 1977 Cameroun 16,02 sec.
. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 16,19 sec.
. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 16,20 sec.
. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 16,20 sec.
. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 16,35 sec.
. 54 Sierra, Adrian 1989 Venezuela 16,98 sec.
. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 17,11 sec.
. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait 17,27 sec.
. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 17,85 sec.
. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 17,87 sec.
. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 17,95 sec.
. 54 Sandesha, Bappuniji 1984 India 23,23 sec.
200 m men Final T12/13/20/46 +0,2 16.03.2012
46 Martinez, Willy 1984 Venezuela 23,82 sec.
46 Gomez, Rubeng 1986 Venezuela 24,40 sec.
46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates 24,69 sec.
200 m wheelchair men Final T33/34 -11 16.03.2012
34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 30,99 sec.
34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates 31,12 sec.
34 Mobre, Sebastien 1981 France 31,17 sec.
33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 33,56 sec.
34 Alkindi, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates DQ
200 m men Final T35/37/38 +0,1 16.03.2012
38 Chida, Mohamend Farha 1982 Tunisia 24,65 sec.
38 Saidi, Abbes 1983 Tunisia 25,31 sec.
37 Abdulahamid, Naji 1996 Qatar 29,72 sec.
37 Qosai, Obauda 1900 United Arab Emirates 32,36 sec.
35 Aldosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar 34,28 sec.
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

200 m wheelchair men Final T51 -0,3
51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland

51 Osborne, Stephen 1963 Great Britain

51 Strobel, Stefan 1977 Germany

51 Du Preez, Pieter 1980 Rep. of South Africa

51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan

200 m wheelchair men Final T52 -1,2
52 Hernandez Mondragon, Salvador 1963 Mexico

52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland

52 Nitz, Paul 1969 United States of America
52 Martin, Raymond 1994 United States of America
52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain

52 Price, James 1978 Great Britain

200 m wheelchair men Time-race 1 T53 -0,5
53 Silva, Ariosvaldo Fern 1976 Brazil

53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela

53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates

53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 United Arab Emirates

53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia

200 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T53 -0,2
53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait

53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland

53 Abbott, Zach 1990 United States of America
53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France

53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany

200 m wheelchair men Ranking order time race T53 -0,5
53 Silva, Ariosvaldo Fern 1976 Brazil

53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait

53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland

53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela

53 Abbott, Zach 1990 United States of America
53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France

53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates

53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 United Arab Emirates

53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany

53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia

page 4/26
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16.03.2012

43,54 sec.
45,61 sec.
46,19 sec.
46,77 sec.
49,54 sec.

16.03.2012

33,37 sec.
33,47 sec.
33,85 sec.
34,31 sec.
38,69 sec.
41,94 sec.

16.03.2012

27,87 sec.
28,48 sec.
28,96 sec.
28,97 sec.

DQ

16.03.2012

27,89 sec.
28,33 sec.
28,57 sec.
28,83 sec.
31,32 sec.

16.03.2012

27,87 sec.
27,89 sec.
28,33 sec.
28,48 sec.
28,57 sec.
28,83 sec.
28,96 sec.
28,97 sec.
31,32 sec.

DQ
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200 m wheelchair men Time-race 1 T54

54 Gobe, Christian 1977
54 Sierra, Adrian 1989
54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988

200 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T54

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991
54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994
54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998

200 m wheelchair men Time-race 3 T54

54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983
54 Schuh, Marc 1989
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979
54 Almers, Niklas 1991
54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991
54 |ssorat, Claude 1966
54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994

200 m wheelchair men Ranking order time race T54

54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983
54 Schuh, Marc 1989
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979
54 Almers, Niklas 1991
54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978
54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991
54 Issorat, Claude 1966
54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994
. 54 Gobe, Christian 1977
. 54 Sierra, Adrian 1989
. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994
. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989
. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998
54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

+0,1
Cameroun
Venezuela
United Arab Emirates

+0,1
United Arab Emirates
Kuwait
Switzerland

United Arab Emirates

+0,1

Finland

Germany

United Arab Emirates
Sweden

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
France

Germany

+0,1
Finland
Germany
United Arab Emirates
Sweden
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
France
Germany
Cameroun
Venezuela
Kuwait
Switzerland
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
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15.03.2012

28,83 sec.
29,73 sec.

DQ

15.03.2012

27,72 sec.
31,20 sec.
31,44 sec.
31,59 sec.

15.03.2012

25,72 sec.
25,87 sec.
26,24 sec.
27,26 sec.
27,53 sec.
27,75 sec.
28,41 sec.
28,73 sec.

16.03.2012

25,72 sec.
25,87 sec.
26,24 sec.
27,26 sec.
27,53 sec.
27,72 sec.
27,75 sec.
28,41 sec.
28,73 sec.
28,83 sec.
29,73 sec.
31,20 sec.
31,44 sec.
31,59 sec.

DQ
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i| Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

400 m wheelchair men Final T13/20/38

38 Chida, Mohamend Farha 1982 Tunisia
38 Saidi, Abbes 1983 Tunisia
20 Adib, Tariq 1900 United Arab Emirates
13 Lahouel, Achraf 1994 Tunisia

400 m wheelchair men Time-race 1 T33/34/53

53 Silva, Ariosvaldo Fern 1976 Brazil

53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela

34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia

53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 United Arab Emirates
34 Mobre, Sebastien 1981 France

400 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T33/34/53

53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France

53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland

53 Abbott, Zach 1990 United States of America
53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany

53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France

400 m wheelchair men Ranking order time race T33/34/53

53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France
53 Silva, Ariosvaldo Fern 1976 Braazil
53 Aguilar, Jesus 1963 Venezuela
34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia
53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland
53 Alhbabi, Ayed 1976 United Arab Emirates
53 Abbott, Zach 1990 United States of America
53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany
53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France
. 34 Mobre, Sebastien 1981 France

400 m men Final T46

46 Rodriguez, Luis Fernando 1986 Venezuela

46 Ouadie, Adil 1977 United Arab Emirates
46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates
46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia

15.03.2012

53,30 sec.
53,77 sec.
89,39 sec.

DNF

15.03.2012

53,51 sec.
54,30 sec.
54,38 sec.
55,58 sec.
62,08 sec.

15.03.2012

53,08 sec.
54,83 sec.
56,61 sec.
59,09 sec.
60,38 sec.

15.03.2012

53,08 sec.
53,51 sec.
54,30 sec.
54,38 sec.
54,83 sec.
55,58 sec.
56,61 sec.
59,09 sec.
60,38 sec.
62,08 sec.

15.03.2012

53,85 sec.
56,70 sec.
62,13 sec.

DQ
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D Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
i| Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

400 m wheelchair men Final T51 15.03.2012
51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan 1:35,80 sec.
51 Strobel, Stefan 1977 Germany 1:35,93 sec.
51 Du Preez, Pieter 1980 Rep. of South Africa 1:35,99 sec.
51 Osborne, Stephen 1963 Great Britain 1:37,57 sec.
51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 1:52,73 sec.
400 m wheelchair men Final T52 15.03.2012
52 Martin, Raymond 1994 United States of America 63,08 sec.
52 Hernandez Mondragon, Salvador 1963 Mexico 66,01 sec.
52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 66,34 sec.
52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain 74,26 sec.
52 Nitz, Paul 1969 United States of America 74,89 sec.
52 Price, James 1978 Great Britain 82,29 sec.
400 m wheelchair men Time-race 1 T54 15.03.2012
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 51,67 sec.
54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 52,31 sec.
54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 52,58 sec.
54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 53,24 sec.
54 Sierra, Adrian 1989 Venezuela 56,71 sec.
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 57,91 sec.
54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A. 1994 Kuwait 63,00 sec.
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 63,50 sec.
400 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T54 15.03.2012
54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 51,62 sec.
54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 54,01 sec.
54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 54,27 sec.
54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 54,72 sec.
54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 54,97 sec.
54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 63,06 sec.
54 Gobe, Christian 1977 Cameroun DQ
400 m wheelchair men Time-race 3 T54 15.03.2012
54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 48,18 sec.
54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 48,38 sec.
54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 49,39 sec.
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 50,31 sec.
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 50,58 sec.
54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 50,98 sec.
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 52,59 sec.
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

400 m wheelchair men Ranking order time race T54

54 Schuh, Marc
54 Hug, Marcel
54 Casoli, Julien
54 Aouadi, Ahmed
54 VVahdani, Mohammad
54 Valladares, Juan
54 Balde, Alhassane
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi
54 Gharbi, Yassine
. 54 Yahmed, Slah

. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
. 54 Almers, Niklas
. 54 Fuss, Alain
. 54 Lemeunier, Denis
. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe
. 54 Sierra, Adrian
. 54 Mohammad, Fahad
. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A.A.
. 54 Ansorg, Pascal
. 54 Alshehhi, Salem
54 Gobe, Christian

800 m men Final T13/20/36/46

13 Lahouel, Achraf

46 Rodriguez, Luis Fernando
46 Briceno, Wauillian

46 Ouadie, Adil

36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed

20 Youssef, Adil

800 m wheelchair men Final T34/53

34 Ktila, Walid

53 Fairbank, Pierre
53 Aguilar, Jesus
53 Alhbabi, Ayed

53 Vogel, Korsan
53 Rabeau, Vincent

1989
1986
1982
1978
1979
1980
1985
1986
1990
1980
1991
1991
1991
1968
1965
1983
1989
1993
1994
1994
1998
1977

1994
1986
1984
1977
1982
1900

1985
1971
1963
1976
1992
1983

g adlladl aioa
I ol
pic Commicres

S

15.03.2012
Germany 48,18 sec.
Switzerland 48,38 sec.
France 49,39 sec.
Tunisia 50,31 sec.
United Arab Emirates 50,58 sec.
Venezuela 50,98 sec.
Germany 51,62 sec.
Tunisia 51,67 sec.
Tunisia 52,31 sec.
Tunisia 52,58 sec.
United Arab Emirates 52,59 sec.
United Arab Emirates 53,24 sec.
Sweden 54,01 sec.
France 54,27 sec.
France 54,72 sec.
Denmark 54,97 sec.
Venezuela 56,71 sec.
United Arab Emirates 57,91 sec.
Kuwait 63,00 sec.
Germany 63,06 sec.
United Arab Emirates 63,50 sec.
Cameroun DQ

16.03.2012
Tunisia 2:00,41 min.
Venezuela 2:02,67 min.
Venezuela 2:06,36 min.
United Arab Emirates 2:17,12 min.
United Arab Emirates 2:43,10 min.
United Arab Emirates 3:08,61 min.

16.03.2012
Tunisia 1:46,33 min.
France 1:47,12 min.
Venezuela 1:51,56 min.
United Arab Emirates 1:52,11 min.
Germany 1:56,34 min.
France 1:56,98 min.
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800 m wheelchair men Final T51/52

52 Smith, Rob 1975
52 Price, James 1978
51 Strobel, Stefan 1977
51 Du Preez, Pieter 1980
51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978

800 m wheelchair men Time-race 1 T54

54 Valladares, Juan 1980
54 Yahmed, Slah 1980
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991
54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978

800 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T54

54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990
54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991
54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998
54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989

800 m wheelchair men Time-race 3 T54

54 Casoli, Julien 1982
54 Hug, Marcel 1986
54 Balde, Alhassane 1985
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978

(CPC ATHLETICS

Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Great Britain

Great Britain
Germany

Rep. of South Africa
Japan

Venezuela

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Switzerland

France

Switzerland
Germany

United Arab Emirates
Tunisia

Tunisia

800 m wheelchair men Ranking order time race T54

54 Casoli, Julien 1982
54 Hug, Marcel 1986
54 Balde, Alhassane 1985
54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986
54 Valladares, Juan 1980
54 Yahmed, Slah 1980
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991
. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978
. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991
. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998
. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989

page 9/26

France

Switzerland
Germany

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
Tunisia

Venezuela

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Switzerland

g adlladl aioa
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S

16.03.2012

2:35,66 min.
2:41,78 min.
3:00,24 min.
3:15,61 min.
3:15,93 min.

16.03.2012

1:46,02 min.
1:47,27 min.
1:47,36 min.
1:47,83 min.

16.03.2012

1:42,81 min.
1:52,15 min.
2:10,29 min.
2:11,84 min.

16.03.2012

1:39,95 min.
1:41,14 min.
1:42,51 min.
1:42,85 min.
1:45,76 min.

DNF

16.03.2012

1:39,95 min.
1:41,14 min.
1:42,51 min.
1:42,81 min.
1:42,85 min.
1:45,76 min.
1:46,02 min.
1:47,27 min.
1:47,36 min.
1:47,83 min.
1:52,15 min.
2:10,29 min.
2:11,84 min.
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012
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1500 m men Final T12/13/36/46 15.03.2012
12 Zhiou, Abderrahim 1985 Tunisia 4:09,63 min.
46 Briceno, Wuillian 1984 Venezuela 4:10,25 min.
13 Lahouel, Achraf 1994 Tunisia 4:16,65 min.
36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 United Arab Emirates 5:18,90 min.
12 Nasrallah, Hatem 1991 Tunisia DNF
1500 m wheelchair men Final T51/52 15.03.2012
52 Smith, Rob 1975 Great Britain 5:02,53 min.
51 Strobel, Stefan 1977 Germany 5:48,38 min.
51 Du Preez, Pieter 1980 Rep. of South Africa 6:14,29 min.
1500 m wheelchair men Time-race 1 T54 15.03.2012
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:21,45 min.
54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 3:21,79 min.
54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:21,95 min.
34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 3:22,20 min.
54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 3:24,65 min.
54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 3:24,83 min.
53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 3:46,48 min.
1500 m wheelchair men Time-race 2 T54 15.03.2012
54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:16,18 min.
54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:16,46 min.
54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 3:17,37 min.
54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 3:17,44 min.
54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 3:17,96 min.
54 Valladares, Juan 1980 Venezuela 3:19,64 min.
54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 3:19,91 min.
54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 3:20,58 min.
. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France 3:22,08 min.
0. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 3:28,18 min.
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

1500 m wheelchair men Ranking order time race T54

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Casoli, Julien

54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Fuss, Alain

54 Balde, Alhassane

54 Valladares, Juan

54 Lemeunier, Denis

54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe

. 54 Gharbi, Yassine

. 54 Issorat, Claude

. 34 Ktila, Walid

. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
. 54 Yahmed, Slah

. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

. 53 Rabeau, Vincent

5000 m men Final T12

12 Zhiou, Abderrahim
12 Nasrallah, Hatem

5000 m wheelchair men Final T54

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Casoli, Julien

54 Fuss, Alain

54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe
54 |ssorat, Claude
54 Lemeunier, Denis

4 x 400 m wheelchair. men Final T54

54 Germany,

page 11/26

1986
1982
1978
1968
1985
1980
1965
1979
1986
1983
1990
1966
1985
1991
1980
1991
1983

1985
1991

1986
1982
1968
1983
1966
1965

ol L) diad)
a Gl olll

S

15.03.2012
Switzerland 3:16,18 min.
France 3:16,46 min.
Tunisia 3:17,37 min.
France 3:17,44 min.
Germany 3:17,96 min.
Venezuela 3:19,64 min.
France 3:19,91 min.
United Arab Emirates 3:20,58 min.
Tunisia 3:21,45 min.
Denmark 3:21,79 min.
Tunisia 3:21,95 min.
France 3:22,08 min.
Tunisia 3:22,20 min.
United Arab Emirates 3:24,65 min.
Tunisia 3:24,83 min.
United Arab Emirates 3:28,18 min.
France 3:46,48 min.
16.03.2012
Tunisia 15:57,90 min.
Tunisia 15:58,35 min.
16.03.2012
Switzerland 11:04,50 min.
France 11:04,60 min.
France 11:06,24 min.
Denmark 11:09,54 min.
France DNF
France DNF
15.03.2012
DQ

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
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Long jump men Final F13/20/38

20 Sharahili, Asaad

X X 4,64 (+0,4)
38 Chida, Mohamend Farhad

5,45 5,48 5,59 (+0,2)
13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar

5,70 X 5,76 (+0,0)
20 Alhajeri, Khalid

4,05 4,13 2,75 (+0,2)

Triple jump men Final F12/46

46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari

12,10 (-0,8) 12,03 (-0,8) 12,09 (-0,6)

Shot put men Final F12/13/20

13 Belhouchet, Samir

10,68 11,32 9,65
12 Al Shangjiti, Osamah Masaud

9,82 9,76 10,69
20 Al-Abd, Mohammed Ali H

9,42 9,76 9,85
20 Alhajeri, Khalid

8,44 8,08 7,50
20 Ghuloom, Abdallah

5,60 5,95 5,79
20 Rabia, Saeed

X 5,69 5,46
20 Hassan, Khaled

5,30 5,38 5,34

page 12/26
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15.03.2012
1984 Saudi Arabia 6,69 m
X 4,71 (+0,00 6,69 (+0,0)
1982 Tunisia 6,00 m
5,86 (+0,8) 6,00 (+0,0) -
1991 Bulgaria 5,89 m
5,86 (+0,5) 5,72 (+0,0) 5,89 (+0,0)
1985 United Arab Emirates 4,13 m
3,24 (+0,3) 3,84 (+0,4) 3,15 (+0,0)
15.03.2012
1990 Saudi Arabia 12,10 m
12,04 (-0,5) 12,09 (-0,3) 11,95 (-0,3)
16.03.2012
1974 Algeria 11,32 m
11,20 X X
1976 Saudi Arabia 10,69 m
9,88 X 9,85
1988 Qatar 9,85 m
8,61 8,88 9,50
1985 United Arab Emirates 9,17 m
8,47 9,17 8,98
1900 United Arab Emirates 5,95 m
5,63 5,95 5,78
1900 United Arab Emirates 5,84 m
5,84 571 X
1900 United Arab Emirates 5,65 m
5,13 5,65

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
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Shot put wheelchair men Final F32

32 Sulaiman, Mana

6,94 7,43 7,40
32 Nasser, Mohamed

6,40 6,70 6,85
32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H.

6,34 5,58 5,77
32 Algasim, Souhaib

5,89 5,98 5,88
32 Alharthi, Zeyad

4,13 4,80 4,33
32 Alshamisi, Ahmed

3,53 3,09 3,20

(CPC ATHLETICS

Shot put wheelchair men Final F33/34

34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A.

8,34 8,71 8,41
33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz

7,14 7,28 8,44
33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai

X 8,06 8,47
33 Alhousani, Ahmed

7,42 7,53 7,59
33 Saleh, Naser M.S.

7,62 7,62 7,46
33 Alnakhli, Hani

7,31 X 7,25
34 Alnuaimi, Walid

5,66 6,17 6,32
34 Alnagbi, Ahmed

5,84 6,03 5,44
33 Khalefkerret, Husam

5,42 5,15 4,89

page 13/26

1977 United Arab Emirates

7,58 7,50 X
1991 Kuwait

6,80 6,72 6,94
1981 Kuwait

5,66 5,95 X
1979 United Arab Emirates

X 5,45 5,80
1995 United Arab Emirates

4,47 4,20 4.67
1987 United Arab Emirates

3,71 X 4,12
1973 Kuwait

8,37 8,61 8,36
1986 United Arab Emirates

7,77 9,04 8,25
1984 United Arab Emirates

X 6,63 7,88
1987 United Arab Emirates

7,83 X 7,82
1984 Kuwait

7,74 7,56 7,35
1986 Saudi Arabia

X 6,99 7,12
1995 United Arab Emirates

6,36 6,07 5,44
1985 United Arab Emirates

5,82 5,84 5,60
1983 Qatar

5,24 511 X

g adlladl aioa
i | olll
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

16.03.2012
7,58 m
6,94 m
6,34 m
5,98 m
4,80 m
4,12m
15.03.2012
8,71m 856 P.
9,04 m 814 P.
8,47 m 758 P.
7,83 m 686 P.
7,74 m 675 P.
7,31m 620 P.
6,36 m 572 P.
6,03 m 520 P.
5,42 m 342 P,
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D Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
i| Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Shot put men Final F35/36/37/38 15.03.2012

38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 12,35 m
12,35 X X 12,07 X X

37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 10,04 m
10,04 6,94 X X X X

37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 United Arab Emirates 8,40 m
7,68 8,19 8,35 8,40 7,30 8,17

36 Alamir Tamer, Tamer 1983 Qatar 6,71 m
6,71 X X 6,03 6,25 6,71

36 Alkaabi, Mohammed 1996 United Arab Emirates 5,40 m
5,28 5,40 5,08 4,65 4,94 4,46

36 Zeyoudi, Sultan 1992 United Arab Emirates 4,99 m
4,87 X 4,55 4,99 X 4,64
37 Al Mallahi, Obaid Mobarak 1983 United Arab Emirates DQ

Shot put men Final F40/42/44/46 15.03.2012

46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 12,55 m
12,05 12,21 X 12,55 12,21 X

42 Bassam Sawsan, Bassam 1977 Syria 10,86 m
X 10,67 10,86 9,33 9,98 10,58

42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 9,97 m
9,84 9,97 X - - _

40 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 9,88 m
9,12 9,26 9,66 9,54 9,38 9,88

44 Petrov, lliyan 1988 Bulgaria 9,37 m
9,37 8,86 9,36 X X X

44 Hadi, Saeed Hadi M H 1986 Qatar 8,29 m
7,49 8,29 X 7,84 - R

40 Alhosani, Anes 1982 United Arab Emirates 4,52 m
3,78 4,17 4,40 4,29 4,42 4,52
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Shot put wheelchair men Final F53/54/55/56

55 Zaqout, Khamis

9,60 10,29 10,00
55 Yuseinov, Mustafa

8,44 8,96 X
55 Alrezk, Wasim

8,23 8,07 8,44
53 Azzam, Husam F A

6,60 X 6,41
54 Sandesha, Bappuniji

6,25 6,53 6,52
54 Hamdeya, Nabil

X 5,58 X
55 Alhabsi, Mohammed

5,25 6,01 5,88
56 Zeyoudi, Rashed Ahmed

6,37 6,12 6,24

1965
10,76
1970
9,19
1980
8,45
1975
6,92
1984
6,45
1967
5,40
1986
6,00
1982
6,22

Shot put wheelchair men Final F57/58

57 Mohamad, Mohamad

13,20 13,36 X
58 Alajmi, Adel

12,38 12,39 12,75
57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E.

9,78 X X
58 Rodriguez, Rommy

10,61 11,25 10,95
58 Aladsani, Salah Ismail

10,58 10,80 10,85
58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A.

8,16 8,62 8,60
57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad

7,35 7,25 7,54

page 15/26

1984
10,97
1985
12,66
1989
9,48
1984
11,25
1967
10,45
1993
8,71
1996
7,32

(CPC ATHLETICS

Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Palestine

9,37 X
Bulgaria

9,10 8,69
Syria

8,08 8,14
Palestine

6,95 7,09
India

6,64 6,46
Palestine

5,62 5,82
United Arab Emirates

6,17 6,00
United Arab Emirates

6,44 6,65
Syria

13,37 13,63
Kuwait

12,06 12,39
Kuwait

10,63 10,82
Venezuela

11,49 11,84
Qatar

10,95 10,97
Kuwait

8,78 8,94
United Arab Emirates

X 6,79

15.03.2012
10,76 m 934 P,
9,19 m 783 P.
8,45 m 682 P.
7,09 m 620 P.
6,64 m 553 P
582m 383 P,
6,17 m 288 P.
6,65 m 234 P,

16.03.2012
13,63 m 958 P.
12,75 m 741 P.
10,82 m 709 P.
11,84 m 653 P.
10,97 m 562 P.
8,94 m 340 P.
7,54 m 309 P.
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Discus men Final F12/13/20

13 Belhouchet, Samir

32,26 32,77 31,11
12 Al Shanqjiti, Osamah Masaud

24,59 X 24,73
20 Rabia, Saeed

16,43 17,98 15,30
20 Ghuloom, Abdallah

X 14,01 X
20 Hassan, Khaled

12,50 12,70 12,42

(CPC ATHLETICS

Discus wheelchair men Final F33/34

33 Alnakhli, Hani

27,41 25,27 29,72
33 Alhousani, Ahmed

X X 23,92
34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H

22,75 24,00 X
33 Saleh, Naser M.S.

X 16,80 17,79
34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A.

20,47 21,65 22,41
33 Khalefkerret, Husam

12,01 16,10 X
34 Alnagbi, Ahmed

20,42 19,74 X

page 16/26

1974 Algeria

31,73 33,57 32,17
1976 Saudi Arabia

26,71 23,40 -
1900 United Arab Emirates

14,84 15,06 18,67
1900 United Arab Emirates

X 15,66 16,25
1900 United Arab Emirates

X X 11,44
1986 Saudi Arabia

30,85 29,36 28,81
1987 United Arab Emirates

X 22,60 22,02
1987 Kuwait

24,35 23,65 24,21
1984 Kuwait

15,83 X 17,61
1973 Kuwait

22,05 21,72 22,17
1983 Qatar

14,32 12,90 16,40
1985 United Arab Emirates

19,78 X 19,82
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

16.03.2012
33,57 m
26,71 m
18,67 m
16,25 m
12,70 m
16.03.2012
30,85 m 991 P.
23,92m 711 P.
24,35 m 447 P.
17,79 m 429 P.
22,41 m 382 P.
16,40 m 368 P.
20,42 m 319 P,
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Discus men Final F36/37/38
38 Warfili, Hamdi

38,86 40,77 41,15
37 Ali, Hamad A.M.

X 37,49 37,99
37 Abbad Ali, Abbad

34,32 32,61 33,60
37 Al Mallahi, Obaid Mobarak

27,29 26,73 26,00
36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z.

20,97 21,56 22,02
36 Alkaabi, Mohammed

16,72 X 18,04

Discus men Final F40/42/44/46

42 Bassam Sawsan, Bassam

36,49 37,86 34,38
46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S.

37,18 35,32 39,76
42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad

36,86 24,98 35,18
44 Hadi, Saeed Hadi M H

23,46 24,42 X
40 Amara, Mohamed

21,23 21,54 20,16

page 17/26
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1989 Tunisia

X 40,43 41,04
1989 Kuwait

X 37,80 X
1992 United Arab Emirates

33,24 33,17 X
1983 United Arab Emirates

26,96 27,14 26,50
1966 Kuwait

21,77 22,11 22,06
1996 United Arab Emirates

18,04 16,86 18,82
1977 Syria

40,80 X 36,08
1981 Kuwait

X 37,88 36,81
1968 Sweden

35,44 34,29 X
1986 Qatar

X 23,41 X
1986 Tunisia
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

15.03.2012
41,15 m 927 P.
37,99 m 815 P.
34,32 m 725 P.
27,29 m 492 P.
2211m 432 P.
18,82 m 304 P,
16.03.2012
40,80 m
39,76 m
36,86 m
24,42 m
21,54 m
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D Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
i| Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Discus wheelchair men Final F51/53/54/55/56

55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria

32,70 32,59 32,30 33,20 32,25 34,62
55 Zaqout, Khamis 1965 Palestine

30,88 28,30 31,30 31,43 32,84 32,52
55 Alrezk, Wasim 1980 Syria

28,55 28,13 28,79 31,44 28,48 24,67
56 Tenaijy, Jumah Saeed 1979 United Arab Emirates

28,42 30,36 32,69 33,53 32,27 X
54 Hamdeya, Nabil 1967 Palestine

X X 18,35 20,49 21,14 2,08
54 Sandesha, Bappuniji 1984 India

19,38 18,25 19,27 18,34 20,82 19,82
55 Taisir Al Aridi, Taisir 1978 Syria

20,15 22,54 22,15 23,47 22,99 24,88
55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986 United Arab Emirates

18,56 X X 17,30 20,50 18,88
53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975 Palestine

16,91 15,63 16,55 X 17,56 17,05

. 51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi 1984 Qatar
6,56 6,68 6,78 6,43 6,57 6,83

Discus wheelchair men Final F57/58

57 Aljahwari, Issa 1986 United Arab Emirates

42,62 40,71 45,26 45,31 44,42 43,64
57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria

33,41 32,47 38,31 36,24 38,86 37,85
58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar

42,03 42,23 38,04 43,11 43,55 42,12
58 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman 1991 Palestine

34,66 35,22 35,46 35,26 35,12 31,16
57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia

X X 35,37 35,20 X X
58 Rodriguez, Rommy 1984 Venezuela

38,14 39,73 40,06 40,55 41,08 39,16
57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait

30,33 29,47 31,38 32,81 X X
58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait

34,67 36,06 37,52 X X 37,22
58 Khedeirat, Abdulla 1979 United Arab Emirates

X X 36,99 X 35,79 28,38

. 58 Aladsani, Salah Ismail 1967 Qatar
28,22 33,24 35,19 33,93 33,13 33,89
. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 United Arab Emirates
19,34 20,51 21,85 22,82 23,14 22,34

34,62 m
32,84 m
31,44 m
33,53 m
21,14 m
20,82 m
24,88 m
20,50 m
17,56 m

6,83 m

45,31 m
38,86 m
43,55m
35,46 m
35,37 m
41,08 m
32,81 m
37,52 m
36,99 m
35,19 m

23,14 m

16.03.2012

904 P.

857 P.

817 P.

784 P.

611 P.

595 P.

578 P.

389 P.

358 P.

255 P.

16.03.2012

918 P.

757 P.

715 P.

656 P.

653 P.

650 P.

571 P.

552 P.

537 P.

485 P.

258 P.
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Javelin men Final F13/20/35/36/40

13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974
46,67 1,26 48,86 52,25

44 Petrov, lliyan 1988
X 40,20 36,66 X

40 Amara, Mohamed 1986
32,44 32,13 32,34 32,17

36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966
X X 26,05 25,07

35 Alhammadi, Hassan 1980
7,78 9,90 11,62 10,84

36 Zeyoudi, Sultan 1992
9,19 9,95 9,25 9,39

Javelin wheelchair men Final F33/34

34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973
23,13 X X 23,68

33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994
15,47 15,65 16,90 X

33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987
15,72 X 14,96 X

34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987
X 20,64 20,42 20,03

33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984
X 14,22 14,09 13,45

33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984
X 13,86 X X

34 Alkubaisi, Mohammed 1993
9,69 9,43 9,85 10,75

page 19/26

(CPC ATHLETICS

Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Algeria

52,47 50,79
Bulgaria

36,33 37,04
Tunisia

32,96 31,00
Kuwait

22,26 X
United Arab Emirates

11,09 11,74
United Arab Emirates

10,28 10,04
Kuwait

23,75 X
Kuwait

16,12 15,87
United Arab Emirates

15,80 14,95
Kuwait

20,78 X
Kuwait

13,24 X
United Arab Emirates

X -
Qatar

10,33 X
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15.03.2012
52,47 m
40,20 m
32,96 m
26,05 m
11,74 m
10,28 m
15.03.2012
23,75 m 816 P.
16,90 m 799 P.
15,80 m 749 P.
20,78 m 715 P,
14,22 m 663 P.
13,86 m 641 P.
10,75 m 208 P.
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Javelin wheelchair men Final F53/54/55/56

55 Zaqout, Khamis 1965
24,30 23,96 22,18 23,19
55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970
24,17 23,89 X 25,16
55 Taisir Al Aridi, Taisir 1978
19,97 20,07 20,88 21,49
55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986
16,25 16,71 15,60 15,86
56 Zeyoudi, Rashed Ahmed 1982
17,35 16,99 17,49 17,87
53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975
12,04 11,94 12,57 12,57
54 Sandesha, Bappuniji 1984
9,30 X 9,70 9,68
Javelin wheelchair men Final F57/58
57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984
41,15 38,21 39,24 41,84
58 Rodriguez, Rommy 1984
41,65 40,66 41,47 40,36
58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972
38,48 38,59 38,44 38,62
58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A. 1993
X 31,75 31,40 29,13
57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976
21,59 21,91 X 22,70
57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad 1996
12,18 13,66 13,98 13,43

page 20/26

(CPC ATHLETICS

Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Palestine

22,45 25,53
Bulgaria

X 25,21
Syria

X 22,53
United Arab Emirates

X 16,57
United Arab Emirates

19,10 18,10
Palestine

X 12,53
India

10,69 10,93
Syria

39,47 38,84
Venezuela

41,27 41,35
Qatar

38,83 37,43
Kuwait

31,81 30,62
Saudi Arabia

21,14 22,23
United Arab Emirates

X 11,50
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15.03.2012
25,53 m 823 P.
25,21 m 814 P.
22,53 m 719 P.
16,71 m 437 P.
19,10 m 399 P,
12,57 m 307 P.
10,93 m 245 P,

15.03.2012
41,84 m 951 P,
41,65m 854 P.
38,83 m 778 P.
31,81 m 557 P.
22,70 m 321 P
13,98 m 79 P.
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Club 397g men Final F32/51 15.03.2012

32 Algasim, Souhaib 1979 United Arab Emirates 28,55 m 881 P.
24,90 25,06 25,47 28,55 23,28 23,10

32 Nasser, Mohamed 1991 Kuwait 23,87 m 758 P.
18,20 X 23,87 20,02 21,06 20,64

32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 22,28 m 707 P.
22,28 21,71 20,30 21,69 20,29 22,23

32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 21,01 m 662 P.
X 17,72 14,65 21,01 19,29 X

32 Alharthi, Zeyad 1995 United Arab Emirates 20,02 m 625 P.
X 16,84 17,97 19,32 20,02 15,78

32 Sulaiman, Mana 1977 United Arab Emirates 19,53 m 606 P.
18,66 17,12 19,18 19,14 18,97 19,53

32 Almarashda, Khalid 1983 United Arab Emirates 17,20 m 511 P.
X 15,63 16,24 16,63 16,63 17,20

51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi 1984 Qatar 14,48 m 345 P.
14,48 13,86 13,89 13,19 13,75 13,95

32 Almansoori, Saeed 1990 United Arab Emirates 12,98 m 328 P.
9,11 11,17 7,77 12,98 11,78 12,08

32 Almansoori, Musaed 1992 United Arab Emirates 10,25 m 217 P.
10,25 10,05 9,19 10,21 9,00 9,06

51 Alkaabi, Salem 1996 United Arab Emirates 8,30 m 49 P.
X 7,68 X 6,09 6,72 8,30

100 m women Final T12/20/37 -0,3 15.03.2012

20 Aouina, Ammel 1988 Tunisia 14,24 sec.

37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 14,49 sec.

37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979 Germany 14,87 sec.

20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 United Arab Emirates 15,85 sec.

12 Abdalla, Momena 1981 United Arab Emirates 15,97 sec.

20 Abdullatif, Eman 1981 United Arab Emirates 18,84 sec.

37 Alnuaimi, Alia 1993 United Arab Emirates 23,23 sec.

100 m wheelchair women Final T53/54 -0,2 15.03.2012

54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 17,43 sec.

54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 18,90 sec.

53 Fischer, Margarita 1992 Germany 20,58 sec.

53 Aldhaeni, Salama 1995 United Arab Emirates 37,57 sec.
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200 m wheelchair women Final T12/20/37

20 Aouina, Ammel 1988
37 Seifert, Maria 1991
37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979
20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988
20 Abdullatif, Eman 1981
37 Alnuaimi, Alia 1993
200 m wheelchair women Final T53/54

54 Wolf, Edith 1972
54 Berri, Samira 1977
54 Keller, Patricia 1989
53 Fischer, Margarita 1992
400 m women Final T37

37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979
37 Seifert, Maria 1991
400 m wheelchair women Final T53/54

54 Wolf, Edith 1972
54 Schaer, Manuela 1984
54 Berri, Samira 1977
54 Lacheux, Agnes 1974
800 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Wolf, Edith 1972
54 Schaer, Manuela 1984
54 Keller, Patricia 1989
54 Berri, Samira 1977
1500 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Wolf, Edith 1972
54 Berri, Samira 1977
54 Keller, Patricia 1989
54 Lacheux, Agnes 1974
5000 m wheelchair women Final T54

54 Keller, Patricia 1989
54 Lacheux, Agnes 1974
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+0,2

Tunisia

Germany

Germany

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

+1,9

Switzerland
Tunisia
Switzerland
Germany

Germany
Germany

Switzerland
Switzerland
Tunisia
France

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Tunisia

Switzerland
Tunisia
Switzerland
France

Switzerland
France

ol L) diad)
a Gl olll

S

16.03.2012

29,93 sec.
30,18 sec.
31,14 sec.
34,59 sec.
41,56 sec.
50,32 sec.

16.03.2012

31,26 sec.
35,38 sec.
35,68 sec.
38,73 sec.

15.03.2012

72,75 sec.
82,75 sec.

15.03.2012

57,49 sec.
60,06 sec.
64,32 sec.
69,43 sec.

16.03.2012

1:54,40 min.
2:02,92 min.
2:08,22 min.
2:10,49 min.

15.03.2012

3:54,81 min.
4:01,23 min.
4:03,14 min.
4:05,97 min.

16.03.2012

14:01,31 min.
DNF

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de

printed: 16:51 — Mar. 22, 2012



r 4

Bl pubgl yilas
Abu Dhabi Sports Council

4%)

long jump women Final F12/20/44

20 Aouina, Ammel
4,41 (-0,2) X

44 Sato, Mami
4,39 (+0,5) X

12 Abdalla, Momena
3,50 (+0,0)

3,53 (+0,2)

4,55 (+0,0)

3,60 (+0,0)

Shot put women Final F11/12/20/36-38

46 Matroushi, Mariam

8,00 8,71
37 Adbdelmonem, Ebthihal
X 5,60
36 Alsenani, Sara
4,62 4,79
38 Alsayes, Asmeera
4,45 4,71
20 Shuhail, Maryam
3,67 3,95
11 Alahbabi, Sara
3,41 3,50
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8,73

5,53

4,26

4,62

3,90
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* Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012

Aas oLl Aia il
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S

Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

16.03.2012
1988 Tunisia 4,69 m
4,58 (+0,00 4,69 (+0,1) 4,51 (+0,0)
1982 Japan 451 m
451 (+0,0) X 4,40 (+0,0)
1981 United Arab Emirates 3,60 m
3,42 (+0,0) - -
16.03.2012
1986 United Arab Emirates 8,73 m
8,55 X 8,17
1975 United Arab Emirates 5,87 m
5,87 X 5,35
1992 United Arab Emirates 4,79 m
X X 4,61
1990 United Arab Emirates 471 m
4,57 4,54 4,26
1988 United Arab Emirates 4,26 m
3,91 4,26 3,71
1996 United Arab Emirates 3,82 m
3,47 3,82 3,16
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Shot put wheelchair women Final F32/33/34/57

57 Koleva, Ivanka
8,51 8,76

57 Alrasheedy, Siham
6,29 5,82

34 Alzaabi, Thuraya
6,35 6,29

57 Gaber, Shaimaa
5,79 5,66

32 Ibrahmi, Maroua
5,09 5,23

33 Almaawali, Azza
4,38 4,48

34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa
4,05 3,99

32 Albalooshi, Sakina
3,52 3,49

33 Alhammadi, Suaad
3,32 3,45

10. 32 Mouza, Shan

2,72 2,64

11. 32 Masoud, Sara

2,16 1,77
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8,74

6,73

5,75

5,29

4,51

4,33

3,59

3,61

2,40

1,86

1968
8,99

1982
6,77

1970
X

1981
6,02

1988
5,03

1989
4,64

1979
4,02

1984
3,75

1990
3,52

1900
2,99

1986
1,86

Bulgaria
8,88 8,64

United Arab Emirates
6,80 6,65

United Arab Emirates

X X
Egypt

5,93 5,70
Tunisia

4,92 5,13

United Arab Emirates
4,66 4,55

United Arab Emirates
4,25 4,30

United Arab Emirates
3,80 3,73

United Arab Emirates
3,62 3,16

United Arab Emirates

2,88 2,79
Qatar
1,97 2,04

g adlladl aioa
i | olll
pic Cormimieree

S

Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

15.03.2012
8,99 m

6,80 m

6,35 m

6,02 m

529 m

4,66 m

4,33 m

3,80 m

3,62 m

2,99 m

2,16 m
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Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

Discus wheelchair women Final F32/33/34/57

57 Alrasheedy, Siham

22,23 X 23,33
57 Gaber, Shaimaa

22,73 24,56 23,69
57 Koleva, Ivanka

20,84 22,48 21,85
34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa

11,88 13,21 12,85
33 Bani Khaled, Aishah Salem

9,89 10,51 X
33 Almaawali, Azza

10,11 10,55 9,60
32 Ibrahmi, Maroua

9,23 8,52 8,43
33 Alhammadi, Suaad

591 6,64 6,79
32 Masoud, Sara

6,87 6,49 6,70
32 Mouza, Snan

3,65 3,83 4,55
32 Acunpaisi, Sara

3,57 4,28 3,80
32 Almarzoogi, Asmaa

3,63 3,00 X
32 Albraiki, Zenab

2,10 2,20 2,38

Javelin women Final F20/36/37/46

46 Matroushi, Mariam

29,20 26,62 25,00
37 Adbdelmonem, Ebthihal

12,66 12,67 11,64
20 Shuhail, Maryam

9,22 8,24 8,61
36 Alsenani, Sara

8,74 8,69 9,05
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1982 United Arab Emirates

24,33 25,17 24,25
1981 Egypt
24,57 23,71 23,75
1968 Bulgaria
20,95 21,44 20,45
1979 United Arab Emirates
11,73 12,50 12,44
1975 United Arab Emirates
10,82 10,00 9,49
1989 United Arab Emirates
10,64 10,40 10,11
1988 Tunisia
9,37 7,81 8,33
1990 United Arab Emirates
5,23 6,57 7,37
1986 Qatar
X X 7,08
1900 United Arab Emirates
3,90 4,85 4,62
1900 United Arab Emirates
4,21 4,30 4,03
1993 United Arab Emirates
3,04 3,25 3,34
1996 United Arab Emirates
2,09 2,33 2,20
1986 United Arab Emirates
X 27,05 27,45
1975 United Arab Emirates
12,23 11,77 12,11
1988 United Arab Emirates
8,69 9,50 9,90
1992 United Arab Emirates
8,69 9,04 9,18

ol L) diad)
a Gl olll

S

15.03.2012
2517 m

24,57 m
22,48 m
13,21 m
10,82 m
10,64 m
9,37 m
7,37 m
7,08 m
485m
4,30 m
3,63 m

2,38 m

16.03.2012
29,20 m

12,67 m
9,90 m

9,18 m
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Javelin wheelchair women Final F33/34/57

57 Alrasheedy, Siham

16,32 16,46 17,24
57 Koleva, Ivanka

16,68 14,68 14,35
33 Bani Khaled, Aishah Salem

10,00 9,99 10,69
34 Alzaabi, Thuraya

12,71 12,77 12,24
57 Gaber, Shaimaa

11,79 12,12 12,31

Club 397g women Final F32

32 Ibrahmi, Maroua

18,92 11,23 17,14
32 Albalooshi, Sakina

13,91 15,53 14,63
32 Alketbi, Noura

9,27 12,02 10,87
32 Masoud, Sara

12,09 11,80 11,40
32 Acunpaisi, Sara

11,30 9,88 11,90
32 Albraiki, Zenab

6,73 9,40 7,25
32 Almarzoogi, Asmaa

9,50 8,80 7,16
32 Mouza, Snan

9,37 8,41 8,10
32 Rashid, Rania

3,60 3,22 3,21

page 26/26

1982
17,47

1968
14,31

1975
10,14

1970
13,04

1981
11,68

1988

1984
14,38

1992
12,55

1986
10,70

1900
12,01

1996
5,93

1993
8,71

1900
8,61

1986
3,77

(CPC ATHLETICS

Al Ain 6" International Athletics Meeting 2012
Al Ain, United Arab Emirates, 15-16 March 2012

United Arab Emirates
16,89 16,78
Bulgaria
14,32 15,16
United Arab Emirates
10,67 10,40
United Arab Emirates
13,05 X
Egypt
12,47 11,87
Tunisia
United Arab Emirates
13,97 14,37
United Arab Emirates
11,64 12,51
Qatar
11,89 11,16
United Arab Emirates
X 12,06
United Arab Emirates
9,74 6,01
United Arab Emirates
8,99 7,75
United Arab Emirates
8,24 8,64
United Arab Emirates
3,75 3,84

g adlladl aioa
i | olll
pic Cormimieree

S

16.03.2012
17,47 m 689 P.
16,68 m 639 P.
10,69 m 598 P.
13,05 m 541 P,
12,47 m 331 P
16.03.2012
18,92 m
15,53 m
12,55 m
12,09 m
12,06 m
9,74 m
9,50 m
9,37 m
3,84m
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